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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ian Lasic-Ellis1 41 Stanford 27.700 13.650
5.700
7.950
0.000

14.050
5.700
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Asher Hong2 48 Cypress Academy 27.508 14.029

6.000
7.800
0.229

13.479
6.000
7.250
0.229

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa3 12 Univ Oklahoma 27.450 13.450

5.200
8.250
0.000

14.000
5.200
8.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis4 47 Iowa GymACT 26.800 13.350

5.300
8.050
0.000

13.450
5.300
8.250
0.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Alex Diab5 29 USOPTC 26.650 13.550

5.700
7.850
0.000

13.100
5.700
7.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis6 7 Army 26.600 13.400

5.400
8.100
0.000

-0.100

13.200
5.400
7.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos7 22 Stanford 26.450 12.700

5.800
6.900
0.000

13.750
5.500
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Khoi Young8 18 Stanford 26.250 13.550

5.700
7.850
0.000

12.700
5.200
7.600
0.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher9 30 Univ Illinois 26.000 12.400

5.200
7.200
0.000

13.600
5.200
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas10 10 Univ Oklahoma 25.950 13.200

5.400
7.800
0.000

12.750
5.400
7.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Taylor Burkhart11 1 Stanford Boys 25.950 13.200
5.700
7.500
0.000

12.750
5.600
7.150
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler12 26 Stanford 25.750 12.150

5.700
6.450
0.000

13.600
5.500
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Yul Moldauer13 2 5280 Gym 25.700 13.400

5.400
8.000
0.000

12.300
5.600
7.000
0.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colt Walker14 23 Stanford 25.700 12.450

5.800
6.650
0.000

13.250
5.700
7.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
James Friedman15 16 Iowa GymACT 25.500 12.600

4.900
7.700
0.000

12.900
4.900
8.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jeremy Bischoff16 11 Stanford 25.500 12.550

5.500
7.050
0.000

12.950
5.600
7.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt17 39 Infinity 25.450 12.600

4.900
7.700
0.000

12.850
5.000
7.950
0.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Artlip18 4 Penn State 25.450 12.700

5.100
7.600
0.000

12.750
4.900
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld19 19 UC Berkeley 25.350 12.200

4.900
7.300
0.000

13.150
4.900
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez20 15 Univ Oklahoma 25.350 12.600

5.200
7.400
0.000

12.750
5.100
7.650
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Kazuki Hayashi21 44 Ohio State 25.350 12.200
5.400
6.800
0.000

13.150
5.300
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard22 43 Massachusetts Elite 25.250 11.850

5.600
6.250
0.000

13.400
5.700
7.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton23 3 Air Force 25.050 12.850

5.600
7.250
0.000

12.200
5.300
6.900
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jack Freeman24 24 Univ Oklahoma 24.850 13.250

5.400
7.850
0.000

11.600
5.500
6.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Isaiah Drake25 9 Navy 24.700 13.150

5.400
7.750
0.000

11.550
5.300
6.550
0.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier26 5 Penn State 23.300 10.150

5.400
4.750
0.000

13.150
5.700
7.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge27 42 USA Gym World 22.850 12.050

4.900
7.150
0.000

10.800
3.900
7.200
0.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers28 49 Pride 22.250 11.750

4.800
6.950
0.000

10.500
4.000
6.800
0.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Paul Juda29 32 Univ Michigan 13.600 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.600
5.400
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen30 45 Univ Oklahoma 13.450 13.450

5.300
8.150
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Ian Gunther31 28 Stanford 13.150 13.150
4.900
8.250
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett32 8 Univ Michigan 13.050 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.050
4.900
8.150
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Jack Freeman1 24 Univ Oklahoma 27.850 13.350
5.500
7.850
0.000

14.500
5.400
9.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Curran Phillips2 27 Stanford 27.414 13.757

5.700
7.950
0.107

13.657
5.700
7.850
0.107

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Jaroh3 34 Penn State 27.200 13.650

5.100
8.550
0.000

13.550
5.100
8.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Gunther4 28 Stanford 27.100 13.250

4.800
8.450
0.000

13.850
4.800
9.050
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis5 41 Stanford 26.800 13.300

4.900
8.400
0.000

13.500
4.900
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Khoi Young6 18 Stanford 26.500 13.100

4.400
8.700
0.000

13.400
4.400
9.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas7 10 Univ Oklahoma 26.400 12.950

5.400
7.550
0.000

13.450
5.400
8.050
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colt Walker8 23 Stanford 26.250 13.100

5.000
8.100
0.000

13.150
5.000
8.150
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez9 15 Univ Oklahoma 26.150 13.150

4.500
8.650
0.000

13.000
4.500
8.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler10 26 Stanford 25.850 13.150

4.500
8.650
0.000

12.700
4.500
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Taylor Burkhart11 1 Stanford Boys 25.850 12.700
5.400
7.300
0.000

13.150
5.600
7.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier12 5 Penn State 25.750 12.950

4.800
8.150
0.000

12.800
4.800
8.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis13 47 Iowa GymACT 25.650 12.550

4.400
8.150
0.000

13.100
4.400
8.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
James Friedman14 16 Iowa GymACT 25.600 12.800

4.100
8.700
0.000

12.800
4.100
8.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos15 22 Stanford 25.450 12.300

4.800
7.500
0.000

13.150
4.800
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jeremy Bischoff16 11 Stanford 25.400 12.850

5.400
7.450
0.000

12.550
5.000
7.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard17 43 Massachusetts Elite 25.400 11.650

5.100
6.550
0.000

13.750
5.500
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton18 3 Air Force 25.207 11.650

4.600
7.050
0.000

13.557
5.700
7.750
0.107

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa19 12 Univ Oklahoma 24.900 13.450

5.000
8.450
0.000

11.450
5.300
6.450
0.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis20 7 Army 24.850 12.050

4.200
7.850
0.000

12.800
4.000
8.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Yul Moldauer21 2 5280 Gym 24.700 11.400
5.100
6.300
0.000

13.300
5.200
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt22 39 Infinity 24.600 12.600

4.300
8.300
0.000

12.000
4.300
7.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Kazuki Hayashi23 44 Ohio State 24.600 11.250

4.800
6.450
0.000

13.350
5.000
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld24 19 UC Berkeley 24.450 12.150

4.100
8.050
0.000

12.300
4.200
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Isaiah Drake25 9 Navy 24.450 12.950

4.600
8.350
0.000

11.500
4.300
7.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher26 30 Univ Illinois 24.350 12.400

4.400
8.000
0.000

11.950
4.500
7.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers27 49 Pride 23.650 11.400

4.400
7.000
0.000

12.250
4.400
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge28 42 USA Gym World 23.500 11.850

4.900
6.950
0.000

11.650
4.900
6.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Asher Hong29 48 Cypress Academy 22.900 10.450

5.000
5.450
0.000

12.450
5.600
6.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Artlip30 4 Penn State 22.300 10.100

5.000
5.100
0.000

12.200
5.000
7.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Paul Juda31 32 Univ Michigan 14.200 0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

14.200
5.200
9.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Crew Bold32 33 Univ Michigan 13.316 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.316
5.900
7.050
0.366

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen33 45 Univ Oklahoma 13.150 13.150

5.600
7.550
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett34 8 Univ Michigan 12.150 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.150
4.200
7.950
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Curran Phillips1 27 Stanford 32.986 16.343
6.700
8.450
1.193

16.643
6.700
8.750
1.193

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Yul Moldauer2 2 5280 Gym 31.336 15.543

6.600
7.950
0.993

15.793
6.600
8.200
0.993

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Asher Hong3 48 Cypress Academy 28.960 14.355

6.000
8.250
0.105

14.605
6.000
8.500
0.105

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos4 22 Stanford 28.150 14.100

5.200
8.900
0.000

14.050
5.200
8.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa5 12 Univ Oklahoma 28.100 14.050

4.700
9.350
0.000

14.050
4.700
9.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Jaroh6 34 Penn State 27.950 14.100

4.800
9.300
0.000

13.850
4.800
9.050
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas7 10 Univ Oklahoma 27.950 13.750

5.300
8.450
0.000

14.200
5.300
8.900
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis8 41 Stanford 27.850 13.300

5.600
7.700
0.000

14.550
5.600
8.950
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colt Walker9 23 Stanford 27.655 15.055

6.000
8.950
0.105

12.600
5.800
6.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart10 1 Stanford Boys 27.550 14.150

5.500
8.650
0.000

13.400
5.000
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Khoi Young11 18 Stanford 27.450 13.750
5.500
8.250
0.000

13.700
5.500
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher12 30 Univ Illinois 26.950 13.150

5.000
8.150
0.000

13.800
5.400
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld13 19 UC Berkeley 26.850 13.200

5.100
8.100
0.000

13.650
5.100
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis14 47 Iowa GymACT 26.750 13.250

5.300
7.950
0.000

13.500
5.300
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler15 26 Stanford 26.700 13.200

4.900
8.300
0.000

13.500
4.900
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jeremy Bischoff16 11 Stanford 26.700 13.050

5.600
7.450
0.000

13.650
5.600
8.050
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez17 15 Univ Oklahoma 26.600 13.400

4.800
8.600
0.000

13.200
4.800
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Isaiah Drake18 9 Navy 26.150 12.850

5.200
7.650
0.000

13.300
5.200
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Kazuki Hayashi19 44 Ohio State 26.000 12.750

5.000
7.750
0.000

13.250
5.000
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Gunther20 28 Stanford 25.900 12.100

4.800
7.300
0.000

13.800
5.300
8.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Michael Artlip21 4 Penn State 25.750 12.650
4.600
8.050
0.000

13.100
4.600
8.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge22 42 USA Gym World 25.750 13.100

4.800
8.300
0.000

12.650
4.800
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton23 3 Air Force 25.600 13.150

5.100
8.050
0.000

12.450
5.500
6.950
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard24 43 Massachusetts Elite 25.450 12.400

5.300
7.100
0.000

13.050
5.300
7.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt25 39 Infinity 25.100 12.400

4.500
7.900
0.000

12.700
4.500
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
James Friedman26 16 Iowa GymACT 25.100 11.850

4.800
7.050
0.000

13.250
4.800
8.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis27 7 Army 24.850 11.700

4.800
6.900
0.000

13.150
4.700
8.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jack Freeman28 24 Univ Oklahoma 24.500 12.050

4.900
7.150
0.000

12.450
4.900
7.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier29 5 Penn State 22.550 11.050

4.600
6.450
0.000

11.500
5.000
6.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers30 49 Pride 21.550 11.950

4.300
7.650
0.000

9.600
3.800
5.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Paul Juda31 32 Univ Michigan 14.000 0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

14.000
5.400
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen32 45 Univ Oklahoma 13.700 13.700

5.400
8.300
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett33 8 Univ Michigan 12.300 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.300
4.500
7.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Khoi Young1 18 Stanford 29.631 15.342
6.200
8.500
0.642

14.289
6.100
7.700
0.489

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Yul Moldauer2 2 5280 Gym 28.478 13.789

6.100
7.200
0.489

14.689
6.100
8.100
0.489

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez3 15 Univ Oklahoma 27.350 13.600

4.900
8.700
0.000

13.750
4.900
8.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis4 41 Stanford 26.900 13.500

4.900
8.600
0.000

13.400
4.800
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos5 22 Stanford 26.650 13.600

5.300
8.300
0.000

13.050
5.300
7.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher6 30 Univ Illinois 26.550 13.350

4.800
8.550
0.000

13.200
4.800
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Jaroh7 34 Penn State 26.450 12.700

4.400
8.300
0.000

13.750
5.400
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart8 1 Stanford Boys 26.450 13.600

5.000
8.600
0.000

12.850
5.000
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld9 19 UC Berkeley 26.300 13.050

5.100
7.950
0.000

13.250
5.500
7.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Gunther10 28 Stanford 26.300 13.200

5.700
7.500
0.000

13.100
5.600
7.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

James Friedman11 16 Iowa GymACT 26.100 12.850
4.700
8.150
0.000

13.250
4.700
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colt Walker12 23 Stanford 26.000 12.750

5.400
7.350
0.000

13.250
5.400
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler13 26 Stanford 25.950 12.950

5.100
7.850
0.000

13.000
4.900
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton14 3 Air Force 25.850 12.900

4.900
8.000
0.000

12.950
5.000
7.950
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers15 49 Pride 25.698 12.893

6.500
5.200
1.193

12.805
5.800
6.900
0.105

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa16 12 Univ Oklahoma 25.150 11.850

4.100
7.750
0.000

13.300
5.000
8.300
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Asher Hong17 48 Cypress Academy 24.920 12.949

6.000
6.600
0.349

11.971
5.900
5.850
0.221

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis18 7 Army 24.750 12.550

3.800
8.750
0.000

12.200
3.800
8.400
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard19 43 Massachusetts Elite 24.671 12.250

5.300
6.950
0.000

12.421
5.900
6.300
0.221

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Isaiah Drake20 9 Navy 24.450 12.700

5.000
7.700
0.000

11.750
5.000
6.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jeremy Bischoff21 11 Stanford 24.350 12.050
5.100
6.950
0.000

12.300
5.500
6.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis22 47 Iowa GymACT 24.300 11.350

5.000
6.350
0.000

12.950
5.200
7.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas23 10 Univ Oklahoma 24.250 11.800

4.500
7.300
0.000

12.450
5.400
7.050
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier24 5 Penn State 23.950 12.100

4.200
7.900
0.000

11.850
4.200
7.650
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jack Freeman25 24 Univ Oklahoma 23.650 11.200

3.400
7.800
0.000

12.450
4.200
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Artlip26 4 Penn State 22.950 11.500

4.700
6.800
0.000

11.450
4.700
6.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt27 39 Infinity 22.300 11.350

5.100
6.550
0.000

-0.300

10.950
4.700
6.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge28 42 USA Gym World 19.450 9.500

4.000
5.500
0.000

9.950
4.100
5.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Paul Juda29 32 Univ Michigan 13.550 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

13.550
5.000
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett30 8 Univ Michigan 12.600 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.600
5.300
7.300
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Colin Van Wicklen31 45 Univ Oklahoma 11.700 11.700
4.600
7.100
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alex Diab1 29 USOPTC 29.590 14.445
6.200
7.350
0.895

15.145
6.200
8.050
0.895

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Asher Hong2 48 Cypress Academy 29.332 14.566

5.900
8.300
0.366

14.766
5.900
8.500
0.366

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Yul Moldauer3 2 5280 Gym 28.338 14.116

5.900
7.850
0.366

14.222
6.000
7.700
0.522

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos4 22 Stanford 27.750 13.600

5.600
8.000
0.000

14.150
5.600
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis5 41 Stanford 27.500 13.750

5.000
8.750
0.000

13.750
5.000
8.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier6 5 Penn State 27.100 13.500

4.700
8.800
0.000

13.600
4.700
8.900
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Jaroh7 34 Penn State 26.950 13.500

5.000
8.500
0.000

13.450
5.000
8.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen8 45 Univ Oklahoma 26.600 13.300

5.100
8.200
0.000

13.300
5.600
7.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis9 47 Iowa GymACT 26.450 13.200

4.700
8.500
0.000

13.250
4.700
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart10 1 Stanford Boys 26.400 12.950

4.900
8.050
0.000

13.450
4.900
8.550
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Colt Walker11 23 Stanford 26.350 13.250
5.000
8.250
0.000

13.100
5.000
8.100
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas12 10 Univ Oklahoma 26.250 13.200

4.900
8.300
0.000

13.050
4.900
8.150
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler13 26 Stanford 26.050 13.050

4.400
8.650
0.000

13.000
4.400
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Gunther14 28 Stanford 26.000 13.500

5.400
8.100
0.000

12.500
4.700
7.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis15 7 Army 25.900 12.850

4.300
8.550
0.000

13.050
4.300
8.750
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton16 3 Air Force 25.900 13.050

4.700
8.350
0.000

12.850
4.700
8.150
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez17 15 Univ Oklahoma 25.850 12.950

4.700
8.250
0.000

12.900
4.700
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Khoi Young18 18 Stanford 25.750 12.550

4.600
7.950
0.000

13.200
4.600
8.600
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jeremy Bischoff19 11 Stanford 25.750 12.650

5.100
7.550
0.000

13.100
4.600
8.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher20 30 Univ Illinois 25.650 12.900

4.500
8.400
0.000

12.750
4.500
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Michael Artlip21 4 Penn State 25.600 13.050
4.200
8.850
0.000

12.550
4.200
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jack Freeman22 24 Univ Oklahoma 25.450 12.800

4.400
8.400
0.000

12.650
4.400
8.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
James Friedman23 16 Iowa GymACT 25.300 12.200

4.300
7.900
0.000

13.100
4.600
8.500
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge24 42 USA Gym World 25.100 12.500

4.400
8.100
0.000

12.600
4.400
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard25 43 Massachusetts Elite 24.550 11.950

4.500
7.450
0.000

12.600
4.800
7.800
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa26 12 Univ Oklahoma 24.450 11.900

4.400
7.500
0.000

12.550
4.700
7.850
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Isaiah Drake27 9 Navy 24.100 12.150

4.700
7.450
0.000

11.950
4.700
7.250
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt28 39 Infinity 23.900 11.850

4.100
7.750
0.000

12.050
4.100
7.950
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld29 19 UC Berkeley 23.800 12.100

4.600
7.500
0.000

11.700
4.800
6.900
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ignacio Yockers30 49 Pride 23.700 11.450

4.000
7.450
0.000

12.250
3.900
8.350
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Paul Juda31 32 Univ Michigan 13.700 0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

13.700
5.000
8.700
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Crew Bold32 33 Univ Michigan 12.950 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.950
4.500
8.450
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett33 8 Univ Michigan 12.800 0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.800
4.600
8.200
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Asher Hong1 48 Cypress Academy 32.860 16.680
6.000/0.000
8.900/0.000
1.780/0.000

/        

16.180
6.000/0.000
8.400/0.000
1.780/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Khoi Young2 18 Stanford 30.238 15.244

5.400/0.000
9.600/0.000
0.244/0.000

/        

14.994
5.400/0.000
9.350/0.000
0.244/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colt Walker3 23 Stanford 30.144 14.897

5.600/0.000
8.700/0.000
0.597/0.000

/        

15.247
5.600/0.000
9.150/0.000
0.597/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Riley Loos4 22 Stanford 29.844 14.747

5.600/0.000
8.550/0.000
0.597/0.000

/        

15.097
5.600/0.000
8.900/0.000
0.597/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen5 45 Univ Oklahoma 29.744 14.847

5.600/0.000
8.650/0.000
0.597/0.000

/        

14.897
5.600/0.000
8.700/0.000
0.597/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Curran Phillips6 27 Stanford 29.600 14.700

5.200/0.000
9.500/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.900
5.200/0.000
9.700/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart7 1 Stanford Boys 29.238 14.594

5.400/0.000
8.950/0.000
0.244/0.000

/        

14.644
5.400/0.000
9.000/0.000
0.244/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas8 10 Univ Oklahoma 28.650 14.400

5.200/0.000
9.200/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.250
5.200/0.000
9.050/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Matt Cormier9 5 Penn State 28.450 14.200

5.200/0.000
9.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.250
5.200/0.000
9.050/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Kazuki Hayashi10 44 Ohio State 28.350 14.600

5.200/0.000
9.400/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.750
5.200/0.000
8.650/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Isaiah Drake11 9 Navy 28.350 14.250
5.200/0.000
9.050/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.100
5.200/0.000
8.900/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Landen Blixt12 39 Infinity 28.200 14.150

4.800/0.000
9.350/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.050
4.800/0.000
9.250/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa13 12 Univ Oklahoma 28.150 14.100

4.800/0.000
9.300/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.050
4.800/0.000
9.250/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Zachary Nunez14 15 Univ Oklahoma 28.000 14.000

4.800/0.000
9.200/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.000
5.200/0.000
8.900/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Michael Artlip15 4 Penn State 27.900 14.000

5.200/0.000
8.900/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

13.900
4.800/0.000
9.100/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jack Freeman16 24 Univ Oklahoma 27.850 13.950

4.800/0.000
9.150/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.900
4.800/0.000
9.100/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Evan Davis17 47 Iowa GymACT 27.800 14.100

4.800/0.000
9.300/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.700
4.800/0.000
8.900/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Fred Richard18 43 Massachusetts Elite 27.750 13.900

5.200/0.000
8.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

13.850
5.200/0.000
8.650/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Jeremy Bischoff19 11 Stanford 27.700 13.900

4.800/0.000
9.100/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.800
4.800/0.000
9.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Yul Moldauer20 2 5280 Gym 27.550 13.400

4.800/0.000
8.700/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

14.150
5.200/0.000
8.950/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Michael Jaroh21 34 Penn State 27.350 13.350
5.200/0.000
8.150/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.000
5.200/0.000
8.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Alex Diab22 29 USOPTC 27.297 13.000

5.200/0.000
7.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.297
5.600/0.000
8.400/0.000
0.597/0.000

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mike Fletcher23 30 Univ Illinois 27.200 13.150

5.200/0.000
8.050/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

14.050
5.200/0.000
8.950/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Noah Newfeld24 19 UC Berkeley 27.000 13.500

4.000/0.000
9.500/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.500
4.000/0.000
9.500/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis25 41 Stanford 26.900 13.550

4.800/0.000
9.050/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.300/        

13.350
4.800/0.000
8.650/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
James Friedman26 16 Iowa GymACT 26.750 13.250

4.800/0.000
8.450/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.500
5.200/0.000
8.400/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler27 26 Stanford 26.650 13.450

4.800/0.000
8.650/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.200
4.800/0.000
8.700/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Cole Partridge28 42 USA Gym World 26.600 13.250

4.800/0.000
8.550/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

13.350
4.800/0.000
8.550/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Garrett Braunton29 3 Air Force 25.800 12.200

4.400/0.000
7.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.600
4.800/0.000
8.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Mathew Davis30 7 Army 25.600 13.700

4.800/0.000
9.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

11.900
4.800/0.000
7.400/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.300/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
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Ignacio Yockers31 49 Pride 25.600 13.600
4.800/0.000
8.800/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

12.000
4.800/0.000
7.200/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Paul Juda32 32 Univ Michigan 14.800 0.000

0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

14.800
5.200/0.000
9.600/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Crew Bold33 33 Univ Michigan 13.600 0.000

0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

13.600
5.200/0.000
8.500/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
Ian Gunther34 28 Stanford 13.450 13.450

4.800/0.000
8.750/0.000
0.000/0.000

-0.100/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:
David Willett35 8 Univ Michigan 12.950 0.000

0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

12.950
4.800/0.000
8.150/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
D:
E:
B:

ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Event Results - Floor
Feb 27, 2022
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.38.4Garrett Schooley1 108 EVO Gym 12.7508.350 _._4.400 0.000
7.87.5Solen Chiodi2 79 Mini-Hops 12.3507.650 _._4.700 0.000
8.37.8Chase Mondi3 77 Emerald City 12.1508.050 _._4.100 0.000
7.37.1Chase Davenport-4 105 Roswell 11.8007.200 _._4.600 0.000
7.37.0Maxim Bereznev5 103 Roswell 11.7507.150 -0.34.900 0.000
6.36.2Kai Uemura6 90 Lakeshore 11.3506.250 -0.15.200 0.000
6.66.2Maxwell Odden7 65 North Valley 10.8006.400 _._4.400 0.000
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2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Event Results - Floor
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.38.4Ian Lasic-Ellis1 41 Stanford 14.0508.350 _._5.700 0.000
8.78.9Raydel Gamboa2 12 Univ Oklahoma 14.0008.800 _._5.200 0.000
8.48.1Riley Loos3 22 Stanford 13.7508.250 _._5.500 0.000
8.58.3Mike Fletcher4 30 Univ Illinois 13.6008.400 _._5.200 0.000
8.18.3Paul Juda5 32 Univ Michigan 13.6008.200 _._5.400 0.000
8.08.2Nicolas Kuebler6 26 Stanford 13.6008.100 _._5.500 0.000
7.47.1Asher Hong7 48 Cypress Academy 13.4797.250 _._6.000 0.229
8.38.2Evan Davis8 47 Iowa GymACT 13.4508.250 -0.15.300 0.000
7.67.8Fred Richard9 43 Massachusetts Elite 13.4007.700 _._5.700 0.000
7.67.5Colt Walker10 23 Stanford 13.2507.550 _._5.700 0.000
8.07.6Mathew Davis11 7 Army 13.2007.800 _._5.400 0.000
8.18.4Noah Newfeld12 19 UC Berkeley 13.1508.250 _._4.900 0.000
7.97.8Kazuki Hayashi13 44 Ohio State 13.1507.850 _._5.300 0.000
7.77.2Matt Cormier14 5 Penn State 13.1507.450 _._5.700 0.000
7.67.2Alex Diab15 29 USOPTC 13.1007.400 _._5.700 0.000
8.08.3David Willett16 8 Univ Michigan 13.0508.150 _._4.900 0.000
7.67.1Jeremy Bischoff17 11 Stanford 12.9507.350 _._5.600 0.000
8.17.9James Friedman18 16 Iowa GymACT 12.9008.000 _._4.900 0.000
7.88.1Landen Blixt19 39 Infinity 12.8507.950 -0.15.000 0.000
8.07.7Michael Artlip20 4 Penn State 12.7507.850 _._4.900 0.000
7.97.4Zachary Nunez21 15 Univ Oklahoma 12.7507.650 _._5.100 0.000
7.57.2Fuzzy Benas22 10 Univ Oklahoma 12.7507.350 _._5.400 0.000
7.17.2Taylor Burkhart23 1 Stanford Boys 12.7507.150 _._5.600 0.000
7.67.6Khoi Young24 18 Stanford 12.7007.600 -0.15.200 0.000
6.87.2Yul Moldauer25 2 5280 Gym 12.3007.000 -0.35.600 0.000
6.96.9Garrett Braunton26 3 Air Force 12.2006.900 _._5.300 0.000
6.26.0Jack Freeman27 24 Univ Oklahoma 11.6006.100 _._5.500 0.000
6.76.4Isaiah Drake28 9 Navy 11.5506.550 -0.35.300 0.000
7.27.2Cole Partridge29 42 USA Gym World 10.8007.200 -0.33.900 0.000
7.06.6Ignacio Yockers30 49 Pride 10.5006.800 -0.34.000 0.000
1010Colin Van Wicklen31= 45 Univ Oklahoma 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000
1010Ian Gunther31= 28 Stanford 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000
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2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Event Results - H Bar
Feb 27, 2022
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

9.09.0Vahe Petrosyan1 66 Gym Olympica USA 13.2009.000 _._4.200 0.000
8.88.6Hasan Aydogdu2 97 Meadowlands 12.7008.700 _._4.000 0.000
8.28.2Alex Deubler3 74 WOGA 12.6008.200 _._4.400 0.000
7.88.1Tate Costa4 92 Aim High 12.3507.950 _._4.400 0.000
7.87.7Caden Clinton5 73 Cypress Academy 12.0507.750 _._4.300 0.000
7.67.3David Shamah6 78 WOGA 11.8507.450 _._4.400 0.000
6.87.1Kelton Christiansen7 109 5280 Gym 11.3506.950 _._4.400 0.000
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2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Event Results - H Bar
Feb 27, 2022
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

9.29.0Jack Freeman1 24 Univ Oklahoma 14.5009.100 _._5.400 0.000
9.18.9Paul Juda2 32 Univ Michigan 14.2009.000 _._5.200 0.000
9.19.0Ian Gunther3 28 Stanford 13.8509.050 _._4.800 0.000
8.48.1Fred Richard4 43 Massachusetts Elite 13.7508.250 _._5.500 0.000
7.97.8Curran Phillips5 27 Stanford 13.6577.850 _._5.700 0.107
7.67.9Garrett Braunton6 3 Air Force 13.5577.750 _._5.700 0.107
8.38.6Michael Jaroh7 34 Penn State 13.5508.450 _._5.100 0.000
8.58.7Ian Lasic-Ellis8 41 Stanford 13.5008.600 _._4.900 0.000
7.98.2Fuzzy Benas9 10 Univ Oklahoma 13.4508.050 _._5.400 0.000
9.18.9Khoi Young10 18 Stanford 13.4009.000 _._4.400 0.000
8.58.2Kazuki Hayashi11 44 Ohio State 13.3508.350 _._5.000 0.000
6.97.2Crew Bold12 33 Univ Michigan 13.3167.050 _._5.900 0.366
8.08.2Yul Moldauer13 2 5280 Gym 13.3008.100 _._5.200 0.000
8.28.5Riley Loos14 22 Stanford 13.1508.350 _._4.800 0.000
8.08.3Colt Walker15 23 Stanford 13.1508.150 _._5.000 0.000
7.67.5Taylor Burkhart16 1 Stanford Boys 13.1507.550 _._5.600 0.000
8.78.7Evan Davis17 47 Iowa GymACT 13.1008.700 _._4.400 0.000
8.68.4Zachary Nunez18 15 Univ Oklahoma 13.0008.500 _._4.500 0.000
8.98.7Mathew Davis19 7 Army 12.8008.800 _._4.000 0.000
8.78.7James Friedman20 16 Iowa GymACT 12.8008.700 _._4.100 0.000
7.98.1Matt Cormier21 5 Penn State 12.8008.000 _._4.800 0.000
8.38.1Nicolas Kuebler22 26 Stanford 12.7008.200 _._4.500 0.000
7.47.7Jeremy Bischoff23 11 Stanford 12.5507.550 _._5.000 0.000
6.77.0Asher Hong24 48 Cypress Academy 12.4506.850 _._5.600 0.000
8.08.2Noah Newfeld25 19 UC Berkeley 12.3008.100 _._4.200 0.000
7.78.0Ignacio Yockers26 49 Pride 12.2507.850 _._4.400 0.000
7.17.3Michael Artlip27 4 Penn State 12.2007.200 _._5.000 0.000
8.07.9David Willett28 8 Univ Michigan 12.1507.950 _._4.200 0.000
7.67.8Landen Blixt29 39 Infinity 12.0007.700 _._4.300 0.000
7.57.4Mike Fletcher30 30 Univ Illinois 11.9507.450 _._4.500 0.000
6.66.9Cole Partridge31 42 USA Gym World 11.6506.750 _._4.900 0.000
7.17.3Isaiah Drake32 9 Navy 11.5007.200 _._4.300 0.000
6.36.6Raydel Gamboa33 12 Univ Oklahoma 11.4506.450 -0.35.300 0.000
1010Colin Van Wicklen34 45 Univ Oklahoma 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.68.6David Shamah1 78 WOGA 13.7008.600 _._5.100 0.000
8.89.0Kai Uemura2 90 Lakeshore 13.6008.900 _._4.700 0.000
8.68.5Vahe Petrosyan3 66 Gym Olympica USA 13.4508.550 _._4.900 0.000
8.88.6Colin Flores4 61 West Coast 13.3008.700 _._4.600 0.000
7.47.7Alexandru Nitache5 107 GymTek Academy 12.0507.550 _._4.500 0.000
7.07.1Tai Gopaul6 86 Lakeshore 11.1507.050 _._4.100 0.000
5.76.2Kristian Grahovski7 99 Rochester 9.9505.950 _._4.000 0.000
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2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.78.8Curran Phillips1 27 Stanford 16.6438.750 _._6.700 1.193
8.38.1Yul Moldauer2 2 5280 Gym 15.7938.200 _._6.600 0.993
8.68.4Asher Hong3 48 Cypress Academy 14.6058.500 _._6.000 0.105
9.08.9Ian Lasic-Ellis4 41 Stanford 14.5508.950 _._5.600 0.000
8.89.0Fuzzy Benas5 10 Univ Oklahoma 14.2008.900 _._5.300 0.000
9.49.3Raydel Gamboa6 12 Univ Oklahoma 14.0509.350 _._4.700 0.000
8.98.8Riley Loos7 22 Stanford 14.0508.850 _._5.200 0.000
8.78.5Paul Juda8 32 Univ Michigan 14.0008.600 _._5.400 0.000
9.19.0Michael Jaroh9 34 Penn State 13.8509.050 _._4.800 0.000
8.58.5Ian Gunther10 28 Stanford 13.8008.500 _._5.300 0.000
8.58.3Mike Fletcher11 30 Univ Illinois 13.8008.400 _._5.400 0.000
8.18.3Khoi Young12 18 Stanford 13.7008.200 _._5.500 0.000
8.68.5Noah Newfeld13 19 UC Berkeley 13.6508.550 _._5.100 0.000
8.18.0Jeremy Bischoff14 11 Stanford 13.6508.050 _._5.600 0.000
8.58.7Nicolas Kuebler15 26 Stanford 13.5008.600 _._4.900 0.000
8.28.2Evan Davis16 47 Iowa GymACT 13.5008.200 _._5.300 0.000
8.58.3Taylor Burkhart17 1 Stanford Boys 13.4008.400 _._5.000 0.000
8.08.2Isaiah Drake18 9 Navy 13.3008.100 _._5.200 0.000
8.38.6James Friedman19 16 Iowa GymACT 13.2508.450 _._4.800 0.000
8.48.1Kazuki Hayashi20 44 Ohio State 13.2508.250 _._5.000 0.000
8.38.5Zachary Nunez21 15 Univ Oklahoma 13.2008.400 _._4.800 0.000
8.58.4Mathew Davis22 7 Army 13.1508.450 _._4.700 0.000
8.58.5Michael Artlip23 4 Penn State 13.1008.500 _._4.600 0.000
7.77.8Fred Richard24 43 Massachusetts Elite 13.0507.750 _._5.300 0.000
8.28.2Landen Blixt25 39 Infinity 12.7008.200 _._4.500 0.000
7.97.8Cole Partridge26 42 USA Gym World 12.6507.850 _._4.800 0.000
6.76.9Colt Walker27 23 Stanford 12.6006.800 _._5.800 0.000
7.57.6Jack Freeman28 24 Univ Oklahoma 12.4507.550 _._4.900 0.000
7.16.8Garrett Braunton29 3 Air Force 12.4506.950 _._5.500 0.000
8.07.6David Willett30 8 Univ Michigan 12.3007.800 _._4.500 0.000
6.56.5Matt Cormier31 5 Penn State 11.5006.500 _._5.000 0.000
5.95.7Ignacio Yockers32 49 Pride 9.6005.800 _._3.800 0.000
1010Colin Van Wicklen33 45 Univ Oklahoma 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

9.39.1Garrett Schooley1 108 EVO Gym 13.3009.200 _._4.100 0.000
8.48.1David Shamah2 78 WOGA 13.1508.250 _._4.900 0.000
9.18.9Alex Karadzhov3 106 EVO Gym 12.8009.000 _._3.800 0.000
8.48.3Diego Leautaud4 88 Gymkhana 12.5508.350 _._4.200 0.000
7.47.2Kristian Grahovski5 99 Rochester 12.4007.300 _._5.100 0.000
7.47.3Kai Uemura6 90 Lakeshore 12.2507.350 _._4.900 0.000
6.16.4Tai Gopaul7 86 Lakeshore 11.2506.250 _._5.000 0.000
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.37.9Yul Moldauer1 2 5280 Gym 14.6898.100 _._6.100 0.489
7.57.9Khoi Young2 18 Stanford 14.2897.700 _._6.100 0.489
8.98.8Zachary Nunez3 15 Univ Oklahoma 13.7508.850 _._4.900 0.000
8.28.5Michael Jaroh4 34 Penn State 13.7508.350 _._5.400 0.000
8.68.5Paul Juda5 32 Univ Michigan 13.5508.550 _._5.000 0.000
8.58.7Ian Lasic-Ellis6 41 Stanford 13.4008.600 _._4.800 0.000
8.18.5Raydel Gamboa7 12 Univ Oklahoma 13.3008.300 _._5.000 0.000
8.48.7James Friedman8 16 Iowa GymACT 13.2508.550 _._4.700 0.000
7.68.1Colt Walker9 23 Stanford 13.2507.850 _._5.400 0.000
7.77.8Noah Newfeld10 19 UC Berkeley 13.2507.750 _._5.500 0.000
8.28.6Mike Fletcher11 30 Univ Illinois 13.2008.400 _._4.800 0.000
7.47.6Ian Gunther12 28 Stanford 13.1007.500 _._5.600 0.000
7.97.6Riley Loos13 22 Stanford 13.0507.750 _._5.300 0.000
8.28.0Nicolas Kuebler14 26 Stanford 13.0008.100 _._4.900 0.000
7.88.1Garrett Braunton15 3 Air Force 12.9507.950 _._5.000 0.000
8.07.5Evan Davis16 47 Iowa GymACT 12.9507.750 _._5.200 0.000
8.07.7Taylor Burkhart17 1 Stanford Boys 12.8507.850 _._5.000 0.000
6.87.0Ignacio Yockers18 49 Pride 12.8056.900 _._5.800 0.105
7.17.5David Willett19 8 Univ Michigan 12.6007.300 _._5.300 0.000
8.28.3Jack Freeman20 24 Univ Oklahoma 12.4508.250 _._4.200 0.000
6.97.2Fuzzy Benas21 10 Univ Oklahoma 12.4507.050 _._5.400 0.000
6.26.4Fred Richard22 43 Massachusetts Elite 12.4216.300 _._5.900 0.221
6.86.8Jeremy Bischoff23 11 Stanford 12.3006.800 _._5.500 0.000
8.58.3Mathew Davis24 7 Army 12.2008.400 _._3.800 0.000
6.15.6Asher Hong25 48 Cypress Academy 11.9715.850 _._5.900 0.221
7.67.7Matt Cormier26 5 Penn State 11.8507.650 _._4.200 0.000
7.06.5Isaiah Drake27 9 Navy 11.7506.750 _._5.000 0.000
7.06.5Michael Artlip28 4 Penn State 11.4506.750 _._4.700 0.000
6.26.3Landen Blixt29 39 Infinity 10.9506.250 _._4.700 0.000
5.76.0Cole Partridge30 42 USA Gym World 9.9505.850 _._4.100 0.000
1010Colin Van Wicklen31 45 Univ Oklahoma 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Event Results - Rings
Feb 27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2022 8:14:57 PM

Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

9.29.2David Shamah1 78 WOGA 13.4009.200 _._4.200 0.000
8.78.7Zach Green2 63 Stanford Boys 12.9008.700 _._4.200 0.000
8.08.2Asher Cohen3 110 5280 Gym 12.8008.100 _._4.700 0.000
7.88.2Matthew Underhill4 84 Salto Gym Center 12.8008.000 _._4.800 0.000
8.78.5Kiran Mandava5 76 Cypress Academy 12.7008.600 _._4.100 0.000
8.58.3Caden Clinton6 73 Cypress Academy 12.6008.400 _._4.200 0.000
7.37.8Ty Jordan7 112 5280 Gym 12.1507.550 _._4.600 0.000
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.18.0Alex Diab1 29 USOPTC 15.1458.050 _._6.200 0.895
8.48.6Asher Hong2 48 Cypress Academy 14.7668.500 _._5.900 0.366
7.67.8Yul Moldauer3 2 5280 Gym 14.2227.700 _._6.000 0.522
8.58.6Riley Loos4 22 Stanford 14.1508.550 _._5.600 0.000
8.98.6Ian Lasic-Ellis5 41 Stanford 13.7508.750 _._5.000 0.000
8.68.8Paul Juda6 32 Univ Michigan 13.7008.700 _._5.000 0.000
9.08.8Matt Cormier7 5 Penn State 13.6008.900 _._4.700 0.000
8.68.5Taylor Burkhart8 1 Stanford Boys 13.4508.550 _._4.900 0.000
8.58.4Michael Jaroh9 34 Penn State 13.4508.450 _._5.000 0.000
7.77.7Colin Van Wicklen10 45 Univ Oklahoma 13.3007.700 _._5.600 0.000
8.48.7Evan Davis11 47 Iowa GymACT 13.2508.550 _._4.700 0.000
8.58.7Khoi Young12 18 Stanford 13.2008.600 _._4.600 0.000
8.78.3James Friedman13= 16 Iowa GymACT 13.1008.500 _._4.600 0.000
8.58.5Jeremy Bischoff13= 11 Stanford 13.1008.500 _._4.600 0.000
8.08.2Colt Walker15 23 Stanford 13.1008.100 _._5.000 0.000
8.88.7Mathew Davis16 7 Army 13.0508.750 _._4.300 0.000
8.08.3Fuzzy Benas17 10 Univ Oklahoma 13.0508.150 _._4.900 0.000
8.68.6Nicolas Kuebler18 26 Stanford 13.0008.600 _._4.400 0.000
8.48.5Crew Bold19 33 Univ Michigan 12.9508.450 _._4.500 0.000
8.28.2Zachary Nunez20 15 Univ Oklahoma 12.9008.200 _._4.700 0.000
8.28.1Garrett Braunton21 3 Air Force 12.8508.150 _._4.700 0.000
8.48.0David Willett22 8 Univ Michigan 12.8008.200 _._4.600 0.000
8.48.1Mike Fletcher23 30 Univ Illinois 12.7508.250 _._4.500 0.000
8.38.2Jack Freeman24 24 Univ Oklahoma 12.6508.250 _._4.400 0.000
8.48.0Cole Partridge25 42 USA Gym World 12.6008.200 _._4.400 0.000
7.97.7Fred Richard26 43 Massachusetts Elite 12.6007.800 _._4.800 0.000
8.58.2Michael Artlip27 4 Penn State 12.5508.350 _._4.200 0.000
8.07.7Raydel Gamboa28 12 Univ Oklahoma 12.5507.850 _._4.700 0.000
7.87.8Ian Gunther29 28 Stanford 12.5007.800 _._4.700 0.000
8.58.2Ignacio Yockers30 49 Pride 12.2508.350 _._3.900 0.000
8.07.9Landen Blixt31 39 Infinity 12.0507.950 _._4.100 0.000
7.37.2Isaiah Drake32 9 Navy 11.9507.250 _._4.700 0.000
7.16.7Noah Newfeld33 19 UC Berkeley 11.7006.900 _._4.800 0.000
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

9.19.0Chase Mondi1 77 Emerald City 14.2509.050 _._5.200 0.000
8.98.8Maxim Bereznev2= 103 Roswell 14.0508.850 _._5.200 0.000
8.98.8Matthew Underhill2= 84 Salto Gym Center 14.0508.850 _._5.200 0.000
8.48.4Alexandru Nitache4 107 GymTek Academy 13.5008.400 -0.15.200 0.000
8.68.7Maxwell Odden5 65 North Valley 13.4508.650 _._4.800 0.000
8.68.5Chase Davenport-6 105 Roswell 13.3508.550 _._4.800 0.000
7.98.0Jacob Harmon7 93 Impact 12.7507.950 _._4.800 0.000
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

E2E1Num NameRank Gym ScoreDiff Exec NDBonus

8.48.4Asher Hong1 48 Cypress Academy 16.1808.400 _._6.000 1.780
9.19.2Colt Walker2 23 Stanford 15.2479.150 -0.15.600 0.597
8.98.9Riley Loos3 22 Stanford 15.0978.900 _._5.600 0.597
9.49.3Khoi Young4 18 Stanford 14.9949.350 _._5.400 0.244
9.79.7Curran Phillips5 27 Stanford 14.9009.700 _._5.200 0.000
8.78.7Colin Van Wicklen6 45 Univ Oklahoma 14.8978.700 _._5.600 0.597
9.69.6Paul Juda7 32 Univ Michigan 14.8009.600 _._5.200 0.000
9.18.9Taylor Burkhart8 1 Stanford Boys 14.6449.000 _._5.400 0.244
8.38.5Alex Diab9 29 USOPTC 14.2978.400 -0.35.600 0.597
9.19.0Fuzzy Benas10= 10 Univ Oklahoma 14.2509.050 _._5.200 0.000
9.09.1Matt Cormier10= 5 Penn State 14.2509.050 _._5.200 0.000
9.08.9Yul Moldauer12 2 5280 Gym 14.1508.950 _._5.200 0.000
8.98.9Isaiah Drake13 9 Navy 14.1008.900 _._5.200 0.000
9.39.2Landen Blixt14= 39 Infinity 14.0509.250 _._4.800 0.000
9.29.3Raydel Gamboa14= 12 Univ Oklahoma 14.0509.250 _._4.800 0.000
8.99.0Mike Fletcher16 30 Univ Illinois 14.0508.950 -0.15.200 0.000
9.08.8Zachary Nunez17 15 Univ Oklahoma 14.0008.900 -0.15.200 0.000
8.88.8Michael Jaroh18 34 Penn State 14.0008.800 _._5.200 0.000
9.09.2Jack Freeman19= 24 Univ Oklahoma 13.9009.100 _._4.800 0.000
9.19.1Michael Artlip19= 4 Penn State 13.9009.100 _._4.800 0.000
8.68.7Fred Richard21 43 Massachusetts Elite 13.8508.650 _._5.200 0.000
9.09.0Jeremy Bischoff22 11 Stanford 13.8009.000 _._4.800 0.000
8.78.6Kazuki Hayashi23 44 Ohio State 13.7508.650 -0.15.200 0.000
8.98.9Evan Davis24 47 Iowa GymACT 13.7008.900 _._4.800 0.000
8.88.8Garrett Braunton25 3 Air Force 13.6008.800 _._4.800 0.000
8.58.5Crew Bold26 33 Univ Michigan 13.6008.500 -0.15.200 0.000
9.59.5Noah Newfeld27 19 UC Berkeley 13.5009.500 _._4.000 0.000
8.48.4James Friedman28 16 Iowa GymACT 13.5008.400 -0.15.200 0.000
8.78.6Ian Lasic-Ellis29 41 Stanford 13.3508.650 -0.14.800 0.000
8.68.5Cole Partridge30 42 USA Gym World 13.3508.550 _._4.800 0.000
8.78.7Nicolas Kuebler31 26 Stanford 13.2008.700 -0.34.800 0.000
8.28.1David Willett32 8 Univ Michigan 12.9508.150 _._4.800 0.000
7.27.2Ignacio Yockers33 49 Pride 12.0007.200 _._4.800 0.000
7.47.4Mathew Davis34 7 Army 11.9007.400 -0.34.800 0.000
1010Ian Gunther35 28 Stanford 0.0000.000 _._0.000 0.000
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8= 2 1 8= 1 6 1 

David Shamah78
WOGA

__.___ 5.100 4.4004.2004.900__.___Diff:1 
7.450__.___ 8.250 9.200 8.600__.___Exec:
0.000__.___ 0.000 0.000 0.000__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
52.10013.700 11.85013.400 __.___13.150__.___Final:

Place: 6 6 8= 8= 2 8= 2 

Kai Uemura90
Lakeshore

__.___ 4.700 __._____.___4.9005.200Diff:2 
__.___6.250 7.350 __.___ 8.900__.___Exec:
__.___0.000 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:
__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

37.20013.600 __._____.___ __.___12.25011.350Final:

Place: 8= 8= 4 2= 8= 8= 3 

Matthew Underhill84
Salto Gym Center

5.200 __.___ __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:3 
__._____.___ __.___ 8.000 __.___8.850Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

26.850__.___ __.___12.800 14.050__._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 3 1 4 

Vahe Petrosyan66
Gym Olympica USA

__.___ 4.900 4.200__._____._____.___Diff:4 
9.000__.___ __.___ __.___ 8.550__.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
26.65013.450 13.200__.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 3 8= 8= 1 8= 8= 5 

Chase Mondi77
Emerald City

5.200 __.___ __._____._____.___4.100Diff:5 
__.___8.050 __.___ __.___ __.___9.050Exec:
__.___0.000 __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

26.400__.___ __._____.___ 14.250__.___12.150Final:

Place: 1 1 8= 8= 8= 8= 6 

Garrett Schooley108
EVO Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.1004.400Diff:6 
__.___8.350 9.200 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__.___0.000 0.000 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

26.050__.___ __._____.___ __.___13.30012.750Final:

Place: 5 8= 8= 2= 8= 8= 7 

Maxim Bereznev103
Roswell

5.200 __.___ __._____._____.___4.900Diff:7 
__.___7.150 __.___ __.___ __.___8.850Exec:
__.___0.000 __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

25.800__.___ __._____.___ 14.050__.___11.750Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 4 5 8= 8 

Alexandru Nitache107
GymTek Academy

5.200 4.500 __._____._____._____.___Diff:8 
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ 7.5508.400Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ 0.0000.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:

25.55012.050 __._____.___ 13.500__._____.___Final:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 8= 8= 6 8= 8= 9 

Chase Davenport-Mills105
Roswell

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___4.600Diff:9 
__.___7.200 __.___ __.___ __.___8.550Exec:
__.___0.000 __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

25.150__.___ __._____.___ 13.350__.___11.800Final:

Place: 8= 8= 6 8= 8= 5 10 

Caden Clinton73
Cypress Academy

__.___ __.___ 4.3004.200__._____.___Diff:10 
7.750__.___ __.___ 8.400 __._____.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
24.650__.___ 12.05012.600 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 7 8= 8= 5 8= 8= 11 

Maxwell Odden65
North Valley

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___4.400Diff:11 
__.___6.400 __.___ __.___ __.___8.650Exec:
__.___0.000 __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

24.250__.___ __._____.___ 13.450__.___10.800Final:

Place: 8= 7 8= 8= 6 8= 12 

Tai Gopaul86
Lakeshore

__.___ 4.100 __._____.___5.000__.___Diff:12 
__._____.___ 6.250 __.___ 7.050__.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

22.40011.150 __._____.___ __.___11.250__.___Final:

Place: 8= 5 8= 8= 7 8= 13 

Kristian Grahovski99
Rochester

__.___ 4.000 __._____.___5.100__.___Diff:13 
__._____.___ 7.300 __.___ 5.950__.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

22.3509.950 __._____.___ __.___12.400__.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 4 8= 14 

Colin Flores61
West Coast

__.___ 4.600 __._____._____._____.___Diff:14 
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ 8.700__.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

13.30013.300 __._____.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 2 8= 8= 8= 15 

Zach Green63
Stanford Boys

__.___ __.___ __.___4.200__._____.___Diff:15 
__._____.___ __.___ 8.700 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.900__.___ __.___12.900 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 3 8= 8= 8= 8= 16 

Alex Karadzhov106
EVO Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___3.800__.___Diff:16 
__._____.___ 9.000 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.800__.___ __._____.___ __.___12.800__.___Final:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8= 8= 3 8= 8= 8= 17 

Asher Cohen110
5280 Gym

__.___ __.___ __.___4.700__._____.___Diff:17 
__._____.___ __.___ 8.100 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.800__.___ __.___12.800 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 7 8= 8= 18 

Jacob Harmon93
Impact

4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:18 
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___7.950Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___0.000Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.750__.___ __._____.___ 12.750__._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 8= 2 19 

Hasan Aydogdu97
Meadowlands

__.___ __.___ 4.000__._____._____.___Diff:19 
8.700__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.700__.___ 12.700__.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 5 8= 8= 8= 20 

Kiran Mandava76
Cypress Academy

__.___ __.___ __.___4.100__._____.___Diff:20 
__._____.___ __.___ 8.600 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.700__.___ __.___12.700 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 8= 3 21 

Alex Deubler74
WOGA

__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____._____.___Diff:21 
8.200__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.600__.___ 12.600__.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 4 8= 8= 8= 8= 22 

Diego Leautaud88
Gymkhana

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.200__.___Diff:22 
__._____.___ 8.350 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ 0.000 __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.550__.___ __._____.___ __.___12.550__.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 8= 4 23 

Tate Costa92
Aim High

__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____._____.___Diff:23 
7.950__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.350__.___ 12.350__.___ __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 2 8= 8= 8= 8= 8= 24 

Solen Chiodi79
Mini-Hops

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:24 
__.___7.650 __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__.___0.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.350__.___ __._____.___ __._____.___12.350Final:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 2M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8= 8= 7 8= 8= 8= 25 

Ty Jordan112
5280 Gym

__.___ __.___ __.___4.600__._____.___Diff:25 
__._____.___ __.___ 7.550 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ 0.000 __._____.___Bonus:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

12.150__.___ __.___12.150 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 8= 8= 8= 8= 8= 7 26 

Kelton Christiansen109
5280 Gym

__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____._____.___Diff:26 
6.950__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Exec:
0.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.350__.___ 11.350__.___ __._____._____.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Asher Hong1 48
Cypress Academy

Final: 14.029 12.949 16.68014.566 10.45014.355 83.029

Final: 13.479 11.971 16.18014.766 12.45014.605 83.451

Prelims

Finals

166.480Combined Total:

5.0 / 5.450D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 6.0 / 6.600 5.9 / 8.300 6.0 / 8.2506.0 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.349/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.105/_._1.780/_._B/ND:

5.6 / 6.850D/E: 6.0 / 7.250 5.9 / 5.850 5.9 / 8.500 6.0 / 8.5006.0 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.221/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.105/_._1.780/_._B/ND:

Yul Moldauer2 2
5280 Gym

Final: 13.400 13.789 13.40014.116 11.40015.543 81.648

Final: 12.300 14.689 14.15014.222 13.30015.793 84.454

Prelims

Finals

166.102Combined Total:

5.1 / 6.300D/E: 5.4 / 8.000 6.1 / 7.200 5.9 / 7.850 6.6 / 7.9504.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.489/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.993/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.2 / 8.100D/E: 5.6 / 7.000 6.1 / 8.100 6.0 / 7.700 6.6 / 8.2005.2 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.489/_._ 0.522/_._ 0.993/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Khoi Young3 18
Stanford

Final: 13.550 15.342 15.24412.550 13.10013.750 83.536

Final: 12.700 14.289 14.99413.200 13.40013.700 82.283

Prelims

Finals

165.819Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.700D/E: 5.7 / 7.850 6.2 / 8.500 4.6 / 7.950 5.5 / 8.2505.4 / 9.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.642/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 9.000D/E: 5.2 / 7.600 6.1 / 7.700 4.6 / 8.600 5.5 / 8.2005.4 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.489/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:

Riley Loos4 22
Stanford

Final: 12.700 13.600 14.74713.600 12.30014.100 81.047

Final: 13.750 13.050 15.09714.150 13.15014.050 83.247

Prelims

Finals

164.294Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.500D/E: 5.8 / 6.900 5.3 / 8.300 5.6 / 8.000 5.2 / 8.9005.6 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

4.8 / 8.350D/E: 5.5 / 8.250 5.3 / 7.750 5.6 / 8.550 5.2 / 8.8505.6 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

Ian Lasic-Ellis5 41
Stanford

Final: 13.650 13.500 13.55013.750 13.30013.300 81.050

Final: 14.050 13.400 13.35013.750 13.50014.550 82.600

Prelims

Finals

163.650Combined Total:

4.9 / 8.400D/E: 5.7 / 7.950 4.9 / 8.600 5.0 / 8.750 5.6 / 7.7004.8 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.9 / 8.600D/E: 5.7 / 8.350 4.8 / 8.600 5.0 / 8.750 5.6 / 8.9504.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Colt Walker6 23
Stanford

Final: 12.450 12.750 14.89713.250 13.10015.055 81.502

Final: 13.250 13.250 15.24713.100 13.15012.600 80.597

Prelims

Finals

162.099Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.100D/E: 5.8 / 6.650 5.4 / 7.350 5.0 / 8.250 6.0 / 8.9505.6 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

5.0 / 8.150D/E: 5.7 / 7.550 5.4 / 7.850 5.0 / 8.100 5.8 / 6.8005.6 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/-0.1B/ND:

Taylor Burkhart7 1
Stanford Boys

Final: 13.200 13.600 14.59412.950 12.70014.150 81.194

Final: 12.750 12.850 14.64413.450 13.15013.400 80.244

Prelims

Finals

161.438Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.300D/E: 5.7 / 7.500 5.0 / 8.600 4.9 / 8.050 5.5 / 8.6505.4 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:

5.6 / 7.550D/E: 5.6 / 7.150 5.0 / 7.850 4.9 / 8.550 5.0 / 8.4005.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
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Fuzzy Benas8 10
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 13.200 11.800 14.40013.200 12.95013.750 79.300

Final: 12.750 12.450 14.25013.050 13.45014.200 80.150

Prelims

Finals

159.450Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.550D/E: 5.4 / 7.800 4.5 / 7.300 4.9 / 8.300 5.3 / 8.4505.2 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.4 / 8.050D/E: 5.4 / 7.350 5.4 / 7.050 4.9 / 8.150 5.3 / 8.9005.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Zachary Nunez9 15
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 12.600 13.600 14.00012.950 13.15013.400 79.700

Final: 12.750 13.750 14.00012.900 13.00013.200 79.600

Prelims

Finals

159.300Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.650D/E: 5.2 / 7.400 4.9 / 8.700 4.7 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.6004.8 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.5 / 8.500D/E: 5.1 / 7.650 4.9 / 8.850 4.7 / 8.200 4.8 / 8.4005.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Raydel Gamboa10 12
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 13.450 11.850 14.10011.900 13.45014.050 78.800

Final: 14.000 13.300 14.05012.550 11.45014.050 79.400

Prelims

Finals

158.200Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.450D/E: 5.2 / 8.250 4.1 / 7.750 4.4 / 7.500 4.7 / 9.3504.8 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.3 / 6.450D/E: 5.2 / 8.800 5.0 / 8.300 4.7 / 7.850 4.7 / 9.3504.8 / 9.250
0.000/-0.30.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Evan Davis11 47
Iowa GymACT

Final: 13.350 11.350 14.10013.200 12.55013.250 77.800

Final: 13.450 12.950 13.70013.250 13.10013.500 79.950

Prelims

Finals

157.750Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.150D/E: 5.3 / 8.050 5.0 / 6.350 4.7 / 8.500 5.3 / 7.9504.8 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 8.700D/E: 5.3 / 8.250 5.2 / 7.750 4.7 / 8.550 5.3 / 8.2004.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Nicolas Kuebler12 26
Stanford

Final: 12.150 12.950 13.45013.050 13.15013.200 77.950

Final: 13.600 13.000 13.20013.000 12.70013.500 79.000

Prelims

Finals

156.950Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.650D/E: 5.7 / 6.450 5.1 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.650 4.9 / 8.3004.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.5 / 8.200D/E: 5.5 / 8.100 4.9 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.600 4.9 / 8.6004.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Mike Fletcher13 30
Univ Illinois

Final: 12.400 13.350 13.15012.900 12.40013.150 77.350

Final: 13.600 13.200 14.05012.750 11.95013.800 79.350

Prelims

Finals

156.700Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.000D/E: 5.2 / 7.200 4.8 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.400 5.0 / 8.1505.2 / 8.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.5 / 7.450D/E: 5.2 / 8.400 4.8 / 8.400 4.5 / 8.250 5.4 / 8.4005.2 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Jeremy Bischoff14 11
Stanford

Final: 12.550 12.050 13.90012.650 12.85013.050 77.050

Final: 12.950 12.300 13.80013.100 12.55013.650 78.350

Prelims

Finals

155.400Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.450D/E: 5.5 / 7.050 5.1 / 6.950 5.1 / 7.550 5.6 / 7.4504.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.0 / 7.550D/E: 5.6 / 7.350 5.5 / 6.800 4.6 / 8.500 5.6 / 8.0504.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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James Friedman15 16
Iowa GymACT

Final: 12.600 12.850 13.25012.200 12.80011.850 75.550

Final: 12.900 13.250 13.50013.100 12.80013.250 78.800

Prelims

Finals

154.350Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.700D/E: 4.9 / 7.700 4.7 / 8.150 4.3 / 7.900 4.8 / 7.0504.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.1 / 8.700D/E: 4.9 / 8.000 4.7 / 8.550 4.6 / 8.500 4.8 / 8.4505.2 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Jack Freeman16 24
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 13.250 11.200 13.95012.800 13.35012.050 76.600

Final: 11.600 12.450 13.90012.650 14.50012.450 77.550

Prelims

Finals

154.150Combined Total:

5.5 / 7.850D/E: 5.4 / 7.850 3.4 / 7.800 4.4 / 8.400 4.9 / 7.1504.8 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.4 / 9.100D/E: 5.5 / 6.100 4.2 / 8.250 4.4 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.5504.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Noah Newfeld17 19
UC Berkeley

Final: 12.200 13.050 13.50012.100 12.15013.200 76.200

Final: 13.150 13.250 13.50011.700 12.30013.650 77.550

Prelims

Finals

153.750Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.050D/E: 4.9 / 7.300 5.1 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.500 5.1 / 8.1004.0 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 8.100D/E: 4.9 / 8.250 5.5 / 7.750 4.8 / 6.900 5.1 / 8.5504.0 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Garrett Braunton18 3
Air Force

Final: 12.850 12.900 12.20013.050 11.65013.150 75.800

Final: 12.200 12.950 13.60012.850 13.55712.450 77.607

Prelims

Finals

153.407Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.050D/E: 5.6 / 7.250 4.9 / 8.000 4.7 / 8.350 5.1 / 8.0504.4 / 7.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.7 / 7.750D/E: 5.3 / 6.900 5.0 / 7.950 4.7 / 8.150 5.5 / 6.9504.8 / 8.800
0.107/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Fred Richard19 43
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 11.850 12.250 13.90011.950 11.65012.400 74.000

Final: 13.400 12.421 13.85012.600 13.75013.050 79.071

Prelims

Finals

153.071Combined Total:

5.1 / 6.550D/E: 5.6 / 6.250 5.3 / 6.950 4.5 / 7.450 5.3 / 7.1005.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.5 / 8.250D/E: 5.7 / 7.700 5.9 / 6.300 4.8 / 7.800 5.3 / 7.7505.2 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.221/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Mathew Davis20 7
Army

Final: 13.400 12.550 13.70012.850 12.05011.700 76.250

Final: 13.200 12.200 11.90013.050 12.80013.150 76.300

Prelims

Finals

152.550Combined Total:

4.2 / 7.850D/E: 5.4 / 8.100 3.8 / 8.750 4.3 / 8.550 4.8 / 6.9004.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.0 / 8.800D/E: 5.4 / 7.800 3.8 / 8.400 4.3 / 8.750 4.7 / 8.4504.8 / 7.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

Isaiah Drake21 9
Navy

Final: 13.150 12.700 14.25012.150 12.95012.850 78.050

Final: 11.550 11.750 14.10011.950 11.50013.300 74.150

Prelims

Finals

152.200Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.350D/E: 5.4 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.700 4.7 / 7.450 5.2 / 7.6505.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 7.200D/E: 5.3 / 6.550 5.0 / 6.750 4.7 / 7.250 5.2 / 8.1005.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
Meet Results - Multi
Feb 27, 2022

Page: 4
Printed: 2/27/2022 8:14:32 PM

Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Matt Cormier22 5
Penn State

Final: 10.150 12.100 14.20013.500 12.95011.050 73.950

Final: 13.150 11.850 14.25013.600 12.80011.500 77.150

Prelims

Finals

151.100Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.150D/E: 5.4 / 4.750 4.2 / 7.900 4.7 / 8.800 4.6 / 6.4505.2 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.8 / 8.000D/E: 5.7 / 7.450 4.2 / 7.650 4.7 / 8.900 5.0 / 6.5005.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Michael Artlip23 4
Penn State

Final: 12.700 11.500 14.00013.050 10.10012.650 74.000

Final: 12.750 11.450 13.90012.550 12.20013.100 75.950

Prelims

Finals

149.950Combined Total:

5.0 / 5.100D/E: 5.1 / 7.600 4.7 / 6.800 4.2 / 8.850 4.6 / 8.0505.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.0 / 7.200D/E: 4.9 / 7.850 4.7 / 6.750 4.2 / 8.350 4.6 / 8.5004.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Landen Blixt24 39
Infinity

Final: 12.600 11.350 14.15011.850 12.60012.400 74.950

Final: 12.850 10.950 14.05012.050 12.00012.700 74.600

Prelims

Finals

149.550Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.300D/E: 4.9 / 7.700 5.1 / 6.550 4.1 / 7.750 4.5 / 7.9004.8 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 7.700D/E: 5.0 / 7.950 4.7 / 6.250 4.1 / 7.950 4.5 / 8.2004.8 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Michael Jaroh25 34
Penn State

Final: 11.200 12.700 13.35013.500 13.65014.100 78.500

Final: __.___ 13.750 14.00013.450 13.55013.850 68.600

Prelims

Finals

147.100Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.9 / 6.300 4.4 / 8.300 5.0 / 8.500 4.8 / 9.3005.2 / 8.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.1 / 8.450D/E: 5.4 / 8.350 5.0 / 8.450 4.8 / 9.0505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Cole Partridge26 42
USA Gym World

Final: 12.050 9.500 13.25012.500 11.85013.100 72.250

Final: 10.800 9.950 13.35012.600 11.65012.650 71.000

Prelims

Finals

143.250Combined Total:

4.9 / 6.950D/E: 4.9 / 7.150 4.0 / 5.500 4.4 / 8.100 4.8 / 8.3004.8 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.9 / 6.750D/E: 3.9 / 7.200 4.1 / 5.850 4.4 / 8.200 4.8 / 7.8504.8 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ignacio Yockers27 49
Pride

Final: 11.750 12.893 13.60011.450 11.40011.950 73.043

Final: 10.500 12.805 12.00012.250 12.2509.600 69.405

Prelims

Finals

142.448Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.000D/E: 4.8 / 6.950 6.5 / 5.200 4.0 / 7.450 4.3 / 7.6504.8 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 1.193/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 7.850D/E: 4.0 / 6.800 5.8 / 6.900 3.9 / 8.350 3.8 / 5.8004.8 / 7.200
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.105/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ian Gunther28 28
Stanford

Final: 13.150 13.200 13.45013.500 13.25012.100 78.650

Final: 0.000 13.100 0.00012.500 13.85013.800 53.250

Prelims

Finals

131.900Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.450D/E: 4.9 / 8.250 5.7 / 7.500 5.4 / 8.100 4.8 / 7.3004.8 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.8 / 9.050D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.6 / 7.500 4.7 / 7.800 5.3 / 8.5000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Kazuki Hayashi29 44
Ohio State

Final: 12.200 9.600 14.60012.250 11.25012.750 72.650

Final: 13.150 __.___ 13.750__.___ 13.35013.250 53.500

Prelims

Finals

126.150Combined Total:

4.8 / 6.450D/E: 5.4 / 6.800 4.0 / 5.600 4.3 / 7.950 5.0 / 7.7505.2 / 9.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.0 / 8.350D/E: 5.3 / 7.850 5.0 / 8.2505.2 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

Colin Van Wicklen30 45
Univ Oklahoma

Final: 13.450 11.700 14.84713.300 13.15013.700 80.147

Final: 0.000 0.000 14.89713.300 0.0000.000 28.197

Prelims

Finals

108.344Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.550D/E: 5.3 / 8.150 4.6 / 7.100 5.1 / 8.200 5.4 / 8.3005.6 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.6 / 7.700 0.0 / 0.0005.6 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

Curran Phillips31 27
Stanford

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.700__.___ 13.75716.343 44.800

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.900__.___ 13.65716.643 45.200

Prelims

Finals

90.000Combined Total:

5.7 / 7.950D/E: 6.7 / 8.4505.2 / 9.500
0.107/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 1.193/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.7 / 7.850D/E: 6.7 / 8.7505.2 / 9.700
0.107/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 1.193/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Paul Juda32 32
Univ Michigan

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: 13.600 13.550 14.80013.700 14.20014.000 83.850

Prelims

Finals

83.850Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 9.000D/E: 5.4 / 8.200 5.0 / 8.550 5.0 / 8.700 5.4 / 8.6005.2 / 9.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Alex Diab33 29
USOPTC

Final: 13.550 __.___ 13.00014.445 __._____.___ 40.995

Final: 13.100 __.___ 14.29715.145 __._____.___ 42.542

Prelims

Finals

83.537Combined Total:

D/E: 5.7 / 7.850 6.2 / 7.350 5.2 / 7.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.895/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.7 / 7.400 6.2 / 8.050 5.6 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.895/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/-0.3B/ND:

David Willett34 8
Univ Michigan

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: 13.050 12.600 12.95012.800 12.15012.300 75.850

Prelims

Finals

75.850Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 7.950D/E: 4.9 / 8.150 5.3 / 7.300 4.6 / 8.200 4.5 / 7.8004.8 / 8.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Crew Bold35 33
Univ Michigan

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: __.___ __.___ 13.60012.950 13.316__.___ 39.866

Prelims

Finals

39.866Combined Total:

D/E:
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.9 / 7.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.450 5.2 / 8.500
0.366/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 2M

#1 = 2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
#2 = 2022 Winter Cup - Men

Num Name Gym Total

Asher Hong48 Cypress Academy 21 22 16 0 7314 0
Yul Moldauer2 5280 Gym 18 0 20 0 613 20
Ian Lasic-Ellis41 Stanford 13 0 7 8 5720 9
Riley Loos22 Stanford 13 15 10 0 549 7
Curran Phillips27 Stanford 0 11 22 17 500 0
Khoi Young18 Stanford 0 17 1 1 477 21
Vitaliy Guimaraes38 Univ Oklahoma 6 2 2 7 3811 10
Michael Jaroh34 Penn State 7 0 7 14 370 9
Raydel Gamboa12 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 8 9 3615 4
Paul Juda32 Univ Michigan 5 4 3 10 357 6
Colt Walker23 Stanford 0 19 9 0 321 3
Alex Diab29 USOPTC 21 2 0 0 307 0
Taylor Burkhart1 Stanford Boys 3 6 6 0 220 7
Colin Van Wicklen45 Univ Oklahoma 2 12 0 2 215 0
Ian Gunther28 Stanford 4 0 1 13 200 2
Zachary Nunez15 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 0 2 180 16
Jack Freeman24 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 0 17 170 0
Mike Fletcher30 Univ Illinois 0 0 1 0 117 3
Fuzzy Benas10 Univ Oklahoma 0 2 7 2 110 0
Matt Cormier5 Penn State 8 1 0 0 90 0
Fred Richard43 Massachusetts Elite 0 0 0 7 92 0
Nicolas Kuebler26 Stanford 0 0 0 2 97 0
Garrett Braunton3 Air Force 0 0 0 5 50 0
Evan Davis47 Iowa GymACT 0 0 0 0 44 0
Kazuki Hayashi44 Ohio State 0 4 0 0 40 0
Toby Liang51 Roswell 0 0 0 4 40 0
Noah Newfeld19 UC Berkeley 0 0 0 0 30 3
James Friedman16 Iowa GymACT 0 0 0 0 30 3
Mathew Davis7 Army 0 0 0 0 33 0
Blake Sun25 Stanford 0 0 0 0 10 1

Only athletes who received points are listed in the points results.

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals
USAG 10-Point Results
Feb 27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2022 8:48:46 PM

Men / SR / Senior
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#1 = 2022 Winter Cup - Men Finals

Num Name Gym Total

Paul Juda32 Univ Michigan 5 4 3 10 357 6
Asher Hong48 Cypress Academy 10 11 9 0 344 0
Ian Lasic-Ellis41 Stanford 6 0 7 3 3211 5
Yul Moldauer2 5280 Gym 9 0 10 0 300 11
Riley Loos22 Stanford 7 9 5 0 309 0
Curran Phillips27 Stanford 0 6 11 6 230 0
Raydel Gamboa12 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 5 0 1910 4
Khoi Young18 Stanford 0 7 0 1 180 10
Michael Jaroh34 Penn State 3 0 2 4 180 9
Colt Walker23 Stanford 0 10 0 0 141 3
Alex Diab29 USOPTC 11 2 0 0 130 0
Jack Freeman24 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 0 11 110 0
Ian Gunther28 Stanford 0 0 1 9 100 0
Zachary Nunez15 Univ Oklahoma 0 0 0 0 90 9
Fred Richard43 Massachusetts Elite 0 0 0 7 92 0
Fuzzy Benas10 Univ Oklahoma 0 1 6 2 90 0
Mike Fletcher30 Univ Illinois 0 0 1 0 87 0
Nicolas Kuebler26 Stanford 0 0 0 0 77 0
Colin Van Wicklen45 Univ Oklahoma 1 5 0 0 60 0
Taylor Burkhart1 Stanford Boys 3 3 0 0 60 0
Garrett Braunton3 Air Force 0 0 0 5 50 0
Matt Cormier5 Penn State 4 1 0 0 50 0
Noah Newfeld19 UC Berkeley 0 0 0 0 30 3
Evan Davis47 Iowa GymACT 0 0 0 0 33 0
James Friedman16 Iowa GymACT 0 0 0 0 30 3

Only athletes who received points are listed in the points results.
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